
 Multiusos de Cáceres

Cto España Individual, Clubes y Selecciones
Autonómicas GAF

Rk Gimnasta Nota

EQUIPOS BASE

Dorsal

1 SALT GC A (CAT) 173,725

456 45,200VERDU Paula 11,200 11,60011,700 10,700NIVEL 2 MAY

457 44,725OLLER Tanit 11,050 11,65010,275 11,750NIVEL 3 PEQ

458 42,800BOU Gina Zao 8,150 11,95011,050 11,650NIVEL 4 PEQ

455 41,000COLELL Sonia 9,050 10,95010,600 10,400NIVEL 1

2 AGA VILASSAR DE MAR A (CAT) 172,750

221 46,350IMPELLITIERI Maia 11,450 11,85011,100 11,950NIVEL 2 PEQ

222 44,900SENTIAS Alexia 11,750 11,50010,500 11,150NIVEL 3 PEQ

223 41,650LAGUNA Adriana 11,400 10,9009,700 9,650NIVEL 4 PEQ

220 39,850MAÑA Noa 9,950 10,45010,550 8,900NIVEL 1

3 CGE LES MORERES A (CAT) 171,675

404 45,750ORTEGA Anna 10,900 11,55011,500 11,800NIVEL 2 PEQ

403 45,350CATLLA Maya 11,250 11,50011,150 11,450NIVEL 1

406 42,175GUTIERREZ Alexia 11,750 10,30010,825 9,300NIVEL 4 MAY

405 38,400MARTINEZ Sara (Extr) 7,700 9,90010,200 10,600NIVEL 3 MAY

4 CLUB GYM-VAL (CVA) 170,200

61 43,450ANDRES Irene 10,150 10,70011,350 11,250NIVEL 4 MAY

51 43,250PATIÑO Ainhoa 11,050 10,30010,950 10,950NIVEL 1

55 42,750MUR Sara 9,150 10,35011,150 12,100NIVEL 2 PEQ

58 40,750BENET Claudia 11,200 8,00010,750 10,800NIVEL 3 PEQ

5 CLUB GYM-VAL A (CVA) 170,075

53 46,550CEREZO Carla 11,600 11,45011,350 12,150NIVEL 2 PEQ

52 43,500CANALES Valeria 11,400 9,25011,050 11,800NIVEL 1

59 41,650HINOJOSA Marta 8,000 10,90011,500 11,250NIVEL 3 PEQ

60 38,375ROS Irene 9,900 10,9005,925 11,650NIVEL 4 PEQ

6 CGE LES MORERES B (CAT) 168,925

407 45,200KOUZMENKO Katherine
(Extr) 

11,200 11,45011,400 11,150NIVEL 1

408 44,000BALLESTE Adriana 9,650 11,65011,350 11,350NIVEL 2 PEQ

409 40,550GAMINDE Julichu 8,350 9,15011,550 11,500NIVEL 3 MAY

410 39,175SALAZAR Clara 8,200 8,95011,375 10,650NIVEL 4 MAY

7 LA PLANA (CVA) 167,725

83 44,650PUNZANO Eva 10,700 11,30011,050 11,600NIVEL 2 PEQ

88 43,725HUERFANO Ariadna 9,750 10,85011,425 11,700NIVEL 4 PEQ

82 40,350RIBALTA Eleana 9,600 11,20010,400 9,150NIVEL 1

87 39,000ADAM Abril 9,700 9,05011,450 8,800NIVEL 3 PEQ

8 SALT GC C (CAT) 167,650

461 45,250DE MIGUEL Nicole 11,450 11,15011,450 11,200NIVEL 2 PEQ
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462 42,900VENTURA Julia 9,750 10,90010,500 11,750NIVEL 3 PEQ

463 40,300VALENCIA Claudia 6,950 10,75011,450 11,150NIVEL 4 MAY

460 39,200SERRANO Carlota 8,450 11,15010,700 8,900NIVEL 1

9 CG MOLINS DE REI A (CAT) 166,650

309 43,875RODRIGUEZ Mireia 11,350 11,00010,425 11,100NIVEL 3 MAY

307 42,000MONTERO Maria 10,450 10,55010,650 10,350NIVEL 1

308 41,200CORONAS Xenia 9,200 9,50011,050 11,450NIVEL 2 PEQ

310 39,575CHACON Silvia 7,450 10,50010,525 11,100NIVEL 4 PEQ

10 FLIP-FLAP (ARA) 166,300

487 42,550HERNANDEZ Lucia 9,750 10,10011,200 11,500NIVEL 2 PEQ

490 42,275SERENA Lucia 8,850 10,75011,075 11,600NIVEL 3 PEQ

485 41,600RUBIO Marta 9,800 10,40011,200 10,200NIVEL 1

495 39,875DURAN Elisa 7,800 11,70010,875 9,500NIVEL 4 MAY

11 CGE LES MORERES C (CAT) 166,175

411 45,000GUARDIET Mar 11,450 11,65011,300 10,600NIVEL 1

412 44,850DIVI Berta 11,200 10,75011,400 11,500NIVEL 2 PEQ

414 40,525MIRALLES Emma 7,600 10,35011,575 11,000NIVEL 4 MAY

413 35,800MARTINEZ Andrea 4,900 9,20010,700 11,000NIVEL 3 MAY

12 AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA LA SALLE (AND) 165,475

553 44,225LOPEZ Angela 9,150 11,80011,575 11,700NIVEL 4 MAY

555 43,650PLATOV Lucia 11,150 11,10010,600 10,800NIVEL 1

572 41,550HERNANDEZ Irene Lucia 8,900 10,85011,150 10,650NIVEL 2 PEQ

557 36,050MARTINEZ Lucia 9,100 7,10010,300 9,550NIVEL 3 MAY

13 CLUB DEPORTIVO DE GIMNASIA GUADALQUIVIR (AND) 163,000

532 43,500SAMPER Ainhoa 11,450 10,85011,150 10,050NIVEL 1

534 42,250NAVARRO Julia 11,500 10,90010,950 8,900NIVEL 2 MAY

535 41,350MARTIN Maria 9,500 10,25010,450 11,150NIVEL 3 PEQ

537 35,900FERNANDEZ Laura 9,600 6,30011,100 8,900NIVEL 4 MAY

14 CE LA SALLE GRACIA (CAT) 161,700

269 43,700RODRIGUEZ Laia 11,150 11,35010,800 10,400NIVEL 1

270 42,950OLIVE Ariadna 10,000 9,75011,000 12,200NIVEL 2 PEQ

272 37,900FERNANDEZ Marina Shui 9,700 7,35010,550 10,300NIVEL 4 MAY

271 37,150OLIVE Helena 9,600 6,1509,950 11,450NIVEL 3 MAY

15 CLUB GIMNASTICO LAS ROZAS (MAD) 160,450

146 44,850MARTIN Sara 11,350 11,45011,150 10,900NIVEL 1

165 43,350MAROTO Lucia 10,400 11,10010,800 11,050NIVEL 2 MAY

169 36,775JIMENEZ Lucia 8,600 6,15010,825 11,200NIVEL 3 MAY

172 35,475SANZ Clara 8,300 7,15011,225 8,800NIVEL 4 MAY
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16 SALT GC B (CAT) 160,275

464 45,200AMAGAT Jana 10,600 11,55011,150 11,900NIVEL 2 PEQ

484 43,475GUARDIOLA Jana Libei 12,250 9,30010,725 11,200NIVEL 3 PEQ

459 38,300CHAVARRIA Andrea 9,500 6,40011,450 10,950NIVEL 4 MAY

551 33,300FAIXO Jana 7,700 6,30010,350 8,950NIVEL 1

17 CG LLENAS (CAT) 159,550

291 44,050GOMEZ Lucia 11,100 11,15011,000 10,800NIVEL 2 PEQ

299 40,200ALVARO Irene 9,650 10,65010,450 9,450NIVEL 1

293 38,750SACRISTAN Mariona Fu 7,650 11,75010,200 9,150NIVEL 4 PEQ

482 36,550RUIZ Laia 8,100 8,7009,700 10,050NIVEL 3 MAY

18 CG OSONA A (CAT) 156,225

334 44,050PUJADAS Martina 11,100 10,70011,150 11,100NIVEL 1

335 39,350SANCHEZ Judit 10,750 9,20011,100 8,300NIVEL 2 MAY

336 39,150FONT Aina 8,850 6,90011,450 11,950NIVEL 3 PEQ

337 33,675GLEESON Emma 6,050 7,55011,025 9,050NIVEL 4 MAY

19 GRECH (BAL) 155,600

96 41,950GEORGIEVA Gabriela
(Extr) 

9,200 11,15010,900 10,700NIVEL 4 PEQ

94 39,450SERVERA Helena 6,500 11,10011,000 10,850NIVEL 2 PEQ

90 37,600PASCUAL Carlota 7,950 8,55010,900 10,200NIVEL 1

95 36,600MAS Nuria 5,350 11,55010,200 9,500NIVEL 3 PEQ

20 CG MOLINS DE REI B (CAT) 155,175

312 41,050GUZMAN Georgina 10,450 8,80011,000 10,800NIVEL 2 PEQ

311 39,700MARTINEZ Sara 8,700 11,05010,700 9,250NIVEL 1

314 38,300ROMERO Olga 7,200 9,00010,850 11,250NIVEL 4 PEQ

313 36,125CHACON Sara 6,650 8,50010,425 10,550NIVEL 3 MAY

21 GRACIA GC A (CAT) 136,050

446 41,100GARCIA Lidia 8,800 10,60011,100 10,600NIVEL 2 PEQ

445 38,000GARRIGA Carla 9,200 11,10010,200 7,500NIVEL 1

447 30,950APARICIO Carla 5,200 7,6009,700 8,450NIVEL 3 MAY

448 26,000ROIG Gemma Wang 4,100 8,10011,000 2,800NIVEL 4 MAY
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